Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS505175EN   page 1
March 17, 2022 11:20 AM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Dimensions  page 3
• Product Warranty

Depth
(in/cm)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
Width
(in/cm)
Height
(in/cm)
Depth
(in/cm)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
INV-T-5 4.8 4.8 97 45 326 30/77 47/120 25/64 535/243 888/403 12 144 39 90 30/77 47/120 25/64 210/96 1633/741
INV-T-6 6.0 6.0 97 45 408 30/77 47/120 25/64 535/243 1110/504 15 180 39 90 30/77 47/120 25/64 210/96 1855/842
INV-T-8 8.0 8.0 97 45 544 30/77 47/120 25/64 535/243 1480/672 20 240 39 90 30/77 47/120 25/64 232/106 2247/1020
INV-T-10 10.0 10.0 97 45 680 30/77 47/120 25/64 639/290 1776/806 24 144 81 90 30/77 47/120 25/64 420/191 2835/1286
INV-T-12 12.5 (1) 12.5 97 45 850 30/77 47/120 25/64 639/290 2220/1007 30 180 81 90 30/77 47/120 25/64 420/191 3279/1488
INV-T-16 16.7 (1) 16.7 97 45 1136 30/77 47/120 25/64 639/290 2960/1343 40 240 81 90 30/77 47/120 25/64 464/211 4063/1843
INV-T-24 24.0 24.0 97 45 1632 44/112 72/183 31/79 1250/567 4440/2014 60 240 117 90 48/122 72/183 31/79 700/318 6390/2899
INV-T-33 33.0 (1) 33.0 97 45 2244 44/112 72/183 31/79 1250/567 6080/2758 80 240 160 90 48/122 72/183 31/79 1300/590 8630/3915
INV-T-40 40.0 (1) 40.0 97 45 2720 44/112 72/183 31/79 1450/658 7400/3357 100 240 194 90 48/122 72/183 31/79 1300/590 10150/4604
INV-T-50 50.0 (1) 50.0 97 45 3400 44/112 72/183 31/79 1450/658 9120/4137 60 240 243 90 48/122 72/183 31/79 1400/635 11980/5434
For 120min sizing reach out to Surelite Tech support.
Notes: (1) Two battery cabinets required. All other require one battery cabinet.
General Specifications
Electronics Cabinet

March 17, 2022 11:20 AM
Sure-Lites
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: INV-T-5-A-S-A2007-F-T-S-2YW
Series Phase KVA/KW Voltage Input/Output Battery Type Run Time
Series Phase KVA/KW Voltage Input/Output (1) Battery Type Run Time
INV=Inverter T=Three Phase 5=4.8
6=6.0
8=8.0
10=10.0
12=12.5
16=16.7
24=24.0
33=33.0
40=40.0
50=50.0
A=120/208-120/208
B=277/480-277/480
S=Standard (10 year)
G=Long Life (20 year)
[Blank]=90 min
120=120 min (2)
Notes Notes
(1) Other voltages available. Contact
factory.
(2) 120 min run time not available on
50.0KVA unit.
Output Breakers Options Warranty
Output Breakers (3), (4) Options Warranty (9)
Pole
A=1-Pole
B=2-Pole
C=3-Pole
Amp Rating
(Distribution Breakers) (5)
10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
Quantity
01-24 (4)
A=Remote Summary Alarm Panel
C=Status Monitoring Dry Form C Contacts
F=Fast Charge
 I=Inverter on Dry Form C Contacts
S=Summary Dry Form C Contacts
T=Output Trip (Supervised) Alarm
Z=Seismic Mounting (6)
EMBP=External Maintenance Bypass (7)
O=Output transfer delay, 3 seconds
DT=Drip Top
L=Load Control Relay (Contact factory for available quantities & review application)
P=Remote Status Panel (8)
Can only have one of following options:
R=Remote Meter Panel
SEA=Serial to Ethernet Adapter (RJ45)
BAC=BACnet Communications (MSTP)
BIP=BACnet Communications (IP)